
Saturday

High in Trial - All Breed

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

* denotes Golden Retriever

424 Open B 198Peggy McConnell Goldenloch Lay Down Your Bets *

206 Novice B 197.5Sandy Flaaten Maplehills On the Journey *
432 Open B 197.5Joanne Bockhorn Highroller Summer Triangle *
423 Open B 197.5Joe Heidinger Sunfire's What's On Tap *
427 Open B 197.5Julie N Collins High Times Ready When You Ar *
439 Open B 197.5Karen Ann Fuss Starlaine Best Kept Secret

420 Utility B 197Kay Guetzloff Cyclone's Irish Eyes R Smilin at 
426 Open B 197Pam Meyer Sadie's Cut to the Chase *
410 Open B 197Nancy Ripperger Brasstax Fanning the Flames

438 Utility B 196.5Beverly Searls Mic Mac Johnny Appleseed *

432 Utility B 196Joanne Bockhorn Highroller Summer Triangle *
405 Utility B 196Nancy Schanda Drumlin Jasmine in Full Bloom
438 Open B 196Beverly Searls Mic Mac Johnny Appleseed *

433 Open B 195.5Patricia Griffith Kelakye's Wanna Be A Cowboy T *

410 Utility B 195Nancy Ripperger Brasstax Fanning the Flames
431 Open B 195Jill Young Cambria's Gold Standard

408 Open B 194.5Nancy Schanda Drumlin Lighting Up The Night
424 Utility B 194.5Peggy McConnell Goldenloch Lay Down Your Bets *
412 Utility B 194.5Sandy Flaaten Topbrass On A Whim *

426 Utility B 194Pam Meyer Sadie's Cut to the Chase *
440 Utility B 194Jill Young Cambria's Notorious

411 Utility B 193Jan Thompson Wildfire Splash of Jameson
420 Open B 193Kay Guetzloff Cyclone's Irish Eyes R Smilin at 

101 Novice A 192Mary Ann Lawrence Amazing Grace
431 Utility B 192Jill Young Cambria's Gold Standard
416 Open B 192Carol Giffhorn ThreePonds Standing Ovation 2
404 Open B 192Charles Harrison Winbucks Mosaic Wheel d' Fortu

422 Utility B 191.5Karen Ann Fuss Kelakye's Joshua Deets of Kuven *
407 Open B 191.5Janice A Miller JusDandy Diamonds and Denim

440 Open B 191Jill Young Cambria's Notorious

402 Open B 190Jackie Nicholas Owl Farms Shining Star ML
404 Utility B 190Charles Harrison Winbucks Mosaic Wheel d' Fortu
433 Utility B 190Patricia Griffith Kelakye's Wanna Be A Cowboy T *

414 Utility B 188.5Jeannine Kerr Woodwynd's High Tea at Crossro
437 Open B 188.5Jane Hollman Destiny's Darling Desiree

408 Utility B 187.5Nancy Schanda Drumlin Lighting Up The Night

210 Novice B 186.5Roger Louvier Solo-K's Scorching Beauty
439 Utility B 186.5Karen Ann Fuss Starlaine Best Kept Secret



Saturday

High in Trial - All Breed

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

* denotes Golden Retriever

415 Open B 184.5Rebecca Androff TreeStar 1SlickChick@Stormylee

204 Novice B 183.5Mary Ann Etling Satin's Golden Katarina *

201 Novice B 183Connie Austin Sambuca Orsino

401 Open B 171Beverley Pettinelli Dream Weavers Raven

211 Novice B 170.5Victoria Hollowell Wellspring Farm Winds of Chang



1/17/15

High Combined

# # ScoreScore Total

* denotes Golden Retriever

432Open B 432Utility BHighroller Summer Triangle 393.5196.0197.5*

424Open B 424Utility BGoldenloch Lay Down Your Bets 392.5194.5198.0*

438Open B 438Utility BMic Mac Johnny Appleseed 392.5196.5196.0*

410Open B 410Utility BBrasstax Fanning the Flames 392195.0197.0

426Open B 426Utility BSadie's Cut to the Chase 391194.0197.0*

420Open B 420Utility BCyclone's Irish Eyes R Smilin at 390197.0193.0

431Open B 431Utility BCambria's Gold Standard 387192.0195.0

433Open B 433Utility BKelakye's Wanna Be A Cowboy T 385.5190.0195.5*

440Open B 440Utility BCambria's Notorious 385194.0191.0

439Open B 439Utility BStarlaine Best Kept Secret 384186.5197.5

408Open B 408Utility BDrumlin Lighting Up The Night 382187.5194.5

404Open B 404Utility BWinbucks Mosaic Wheel d' Fortu 382190.0192.0



Saturday

Scores by Class

Novice A

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 2 Qualified: 1Shown: 1

Entered: 1 Qualified: 0Shown: 0Specialty breed

All breed
OTCh

Pts

101 192.0 -/1Amazing Grace

102 EXCFutura Masters Owl Let The Dogs Out, Whoo, Whoo *



Saturday

Scores by Class

Novice B

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 9 Qualified: 5Shown: 6

Entered: 4 Qualified: 2Shown: 2Specialty breed

All breed
OTCh

Pts

206 197.5 1/1Maplehills On the Journey *

210 186.5 -/2Solo-K's Scorching Beauty

204 183.5 2/3Satin's Golden Katarina *

201 183.0 -/4Sambuca Orsino

211 170.5Wellspring Farm Winds of Change

208 WDHearthrob Perry Mason's Girl *

209 WDRiver Run n Powderhorn Dancing N The Rain *

202 NQPeckerwood's Thoroughly Modern Millie

203 ABSBedlam's Kindled Karma



Saturday

Scores by Class

Open A

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 6 Qualified: 0Shown: 5

Entered: 4 Qualified: 0Shown: 3Specialty breed

All breed
OTCh

Pts

301 NQSkyline's Outburst

302 NQNorwood's Maid For Ewe

304 NQBiscuit *

305 NQHillside Guns A Blazin' *

306 NQHearthrob's Petticoat Junction *

307 ABSGoldenzrule Gunning For Love *



Saturday

Scores by Class

Open B

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 29 Qualified: 20Shown: 26

Entered: 9 Qualified: 7Shown: 9Specialty breed

All breed
OTCh

Pts

424 198.0 1/1Goldenloch Lay Down Your Bets * 14

432 197.5 2/2+++Highroller Summer Triangle * 4

423 197.5 3/3++Sunfire's What's On Tap * 2

427 197.5 4/4+High Times Ready When You Are *

439 197.5Starlaine Best Kept Secret

410 197.0Brasstax Fanning the Flames

426 197.0Sadie's Cut to the Chase *

438 196.0Mic Mac Johnny Appleseed *

433 195.5Kelakye's Wanna Be A Cowboy Too *

431 195.0Cambria's Gold Standard

408 194.5Drumlin Lighting Up The Night

420 193.0Cyclone's Irish Eyes R Smilin at Heelalong

404 192.0Winbucks Mosaic Wheel d' Fortune

416 192.0ThreePonds Standing Ovation 2

407 191.5JusDandy Diamonds and Denim

440 191.0Cambria's Notorious

402 190.0Owl Farms Shining Star ML

437 188.5Destiny's Darling Desiree

415 184.5TreeStar 1SlickChick@Stormylee

401 171.0Dream Weavers Raven

405 NQDrumlin Jasmine in Full Bloom

411 NQWildfire Splash of Jameson

412 NQTopbrass On A Whim *

413 NQBecksgold Jumping For Joy *

414 NQWoodwynd's High Tea at Crossroads

435 NQShow Me's Harrington

425 ABSBedlam's Joyful Journey

428 ABSKahless

436 ABSBustin' Waters Exceeds Expectations



Saturday

Scores by Class

Utility A

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 2 Qualified: 0Shown: 1
OTCh

Pts

418 NQFrogcreek's Celtic Breeze at Kansu

421 ABSCoco Jeff's Wish Come True



Saturday

Scores by Class

Utility B

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 28 Qualified: 17Shown: 24

Entered: 11 Qualified: 7Shown: 10Specialty breed

All breed
OTCh

Pts

420 197.0 -/1Cyclone's Irish Eyes R Smilin at Heelalong 24

438 196.5 1/2Mic Mac Johnny Appleseed * 9

432 196.0 2/3+Highroller Summer Triangle * 3

405 196.0 -/4Drumlin Jasmine in Full Bloom 1

410 195.0Brasstax Fanning the Flames

412 194.5 3/-+Topbrass On A Whim *

424 194.5 4/-Goldenloch Lay Down Your Bets *

426 194.0Sadie's Cut to the Chase *

440 194.0Cambria's Notorious

411 193.0Wildfire Splash of Jameson

431 192.0Cambria's Gold Standard

422 191.5Kelakye's Joshua Deets of Kuventre *

404 190.0Winbucks Mosaic Wheel d' Fortune

433 190.0Kelakye's Wanna Be A Cowboy Too *

414 188.5Woodwynd's High Tea at Crossroads

408 187.5Drumlin Lighting Up The Night

439 186.5Starlaine Best Kept Secret

401 NQDream Weavers Raven

402 NQOwl Farms Shining Star ML

407 NQJusDandy Diamonds and Denim

413 NQBecksgold Jumping For Joy *

423 NQSunfire's What's On Tap *

427 NQHigh Times Ready When You Are *

435 NQShow Me's Harrington

419 ABSHuntleigh's Hand Made *

425 ABSBedlam's Joyful Journey

428 ABSKahless

436 ABSBustin' Waters Exceeds Expectations



Saturday

Scores by Class

Beginner Novice A

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 1 Qualified: 1Shown: 1
OTCh

Pts

501 192 -/1Marco



Saturday

Scores by Class

Beginner Novice B

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 4 Qualified: 2Shown: 3

Entered: 1 Qualified: 0Shown: 0Specialty breed

All breed
OTCh

Pts

552 198 -/1Vivace Gold Don't Rust

551 191.5 -/2Sambuca Orazio

554 0Momentum's Reckless Heart

553 0Magicshades Confetti Mama Mia *



Saturday

Scores by Class

Graduate Novice

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 1 Qualified: 0Shown: 1

Entered: 1 Qualified: 0Shown: 1Specialty breed

All breed
OTCh

Pts

601 0Hillside Guns A Blazin' *



Saturday

Scores by Class

Graduate Open

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 2 Qualified: 0Shown: 1

Entered: 1 Qualified: 0Shown: 0Specialty breed

All breed
OTCh

Pts

651 0Southcross Majority Vote

652 0Masters Moving Like the Wizard *



Saturday

Scores by Class

Rally Novice B

Armband Score PlaceDog

756 100.0 -/1Vivace Gold Don't Rust
757 100.0 -/2Broadway's Bravo to Wildhorse
764 99.0 -/3Raphael Von Haus Cimmerian
768 98.0 -/4Sambuca Orazio
761 97.0 1/-Prism's Powderhorn Strikes Back
751 96.0Sambuca Orsino
759 94.0 2/-Masters Do: Chip Off Old Block
755 93.0Marco
760 91.0 3/-Harmony in the Mood to Frolic
763 87.0 4/-Emery's Young, Rich & Wild
758 86.0Biscuit
762 74.0Momentum's Reckless Heart
765 ABSGauner z Eurosportu
752 ABSInigo vom Logan Haus



Saturday

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced A

Armband Score PlaceDog

803 91.0 -/1Hilltop's Ticket to NYC
802 WDRiver Run n Powderhorn Dancing N The Rain



Saturday

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced B

Armband Score PlaceDog

851 100.0 -/1Hannah
857 100.0 -/2Cedarwood's Eat Dessert First
852 100.0 -/3Premier L'As De La Foret
860 100.0 -/4Juba Creek's Morse Code
855 99.0Classic's Keeper of the Flame
856 99.0 1/-Hillside Guns A Blazin'
854 97.0Gir's Torro Von Warterr
853 96.0Dreamland's Euphoria



Saturday

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent B

Armband Score PlaceDog

955 100.0 -/1Norwood's Crazy About Ewe
951 100.0 -/2JusDandy Diamonds and Denim
954 100.0 -/3Premier L'As De La Foret
958 100.0 1/4Hillside Guns A Blazin'
961 99.0Juba Creek's Morse Code
959 99.0Cedarwood's Eat Dessert First
957 98.0TreeStar 1SlickChick@Stormylee
952 95.0Hannah
956 94.0Gir's Torro Von Warterr
953 93.0Dreamland's Euphoria
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